4/12/23, 5:52 PM

Race Date : 12-04-2023

Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT
Venue : CAL

Report Date :

12-04-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

1 1 1-3-4-6
2 4 2-7-4-3
3 1 7-9-10-4
4 3 3-1,5--6
5 8 2-7-4-3
6 2 2-4-5-1
7 9 9-2-5-8
8 4 4-5-7-3
9 3 3-4-7-1
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

WINNER

CAST TANALA
41 312
658 3045
1785 45733
43,43 168 , 168
359 2571
44 159
175 573
82 401
85 420
Dividends
897
592
99
83
649

7





